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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Gerber Kilian (2015) 20.00

+ Wymann Leano (2015) 10.00
+ Zogg Lukas (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Udogu Uchenna (2015) 20.00

+ Krebs Jason (2015) 10.00
+ Salathe Jonas (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Dufaux Liam (2015) 19.75

+ Schraner Ettore (2015) 9.75
+ von Wyl Kimi (2015) 10.00

2 b Dummermuth Martin (2016) 19.75
+ Luder Teo (2016) 10.00
+ Reuter Loris (2016) 9.75

2 c Fischer Timon (2016) 19.75
+ Moos Janik (2016) 9.75
+ Flury Jorin (2016) 10.00

2 d Ulrich Luca (2016) 19.75
+ Urich Kilian (2016) 10.00
+ Ingold Ron (2016) 9.75

3 Hirschi Miro (2015) 19.50
+ Muff Lino (2015) 9.75
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 9.75

4 a Hartmann Janosch (2015) 18.75
+ Sidler Linus (2015) 10.00
- Voser Dario (2015) 8.75

4 b Vollenweider Nicolas (2015) 18.75
- Arnold Timo (2015) 8.75
+ Zingg Colin (2015) 10.00

4 c Voser Dario (2015) 18.75
+ Distel Luca (2015) 10.00
- Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.75

5 a Ingold Ron (2016) 18.50
+ Meier Andrin (2016) 10.00
o Ulrich Luca (2016) 8.50

5 b Luder Teo (2016) 18.50
o Dummermuth Martin (2016) 8.50
+ Renggli Lenny (2016) 10.00

5 c Meier Andrin (2016) 18.50
o Ingold Ron (2016) 8.75
+ Urich Kilian (2016) 9.75

5 d Reuter Loris (2016) 18.50
+ Renggli Lenny (2016) 10.00
o Dummermuth Martin (2016) 8.50

5 e Sidler Linus (2015) 18.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50
+ Betschart Dario (2015) 10.00

5 f Staudacher Max (2015) 18.50
o von Wyl Kimi (2015) 8.75
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 9.75

6 a Bacher Jonathan (2015) 18.25
+ Betschart Dario (2015) 9.75
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50

6 b Flury Jorin (2016) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2016) 9.75
o Fischer Timon (2016) 8.50

6 c Krebs Jason (2015) 18.25
o Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.50
+ Salathe Jonas (2015) 9.75

6 d Moos Janik (2016) 18.25
o Fischer Timon (2016) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2016) 9.75

6 e Schraner Ettore (2015) 18.25
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50
+ Muff Lino (2015) 9.75

6 f von Wyl Kimi (2015) 18.25
+ Staudacher Max (2015) 9.75
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

6 g Zogg Lukas (2015) 18.25
+ Zingg Colin (2015) 9.75
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50

7 Arnold Timo (2015) 18.00
- Vollenweider Nicolas (2015) 9.00
- Distel Luca (2015) 9.00

8 Distel Luca (2015) 17.50
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50
- Arnold Timo (2015) 9.00

9 a Betschart Dario (2015) 17.00
o Bacher Jonathan (2015) 8.50
o Sidler Linus (2015) 8.50

9 b Fankhauser Kilian (2016) 17.00
o Flury Jorin (2016) 8.50
o Moos Janik (2016) 8.50

9 c Muff Lino (2015) 17.00
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50
o Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.50

9 d Renggli Lenny (2016) 17.00
o Reuter Loris (2016) 8.50
o Luder Teo (2016) 8.50

9 e Salathe Jonas (2015) 17.00
o Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

9 f Urich Kilian (2016) 17.00
o Ulrich Luca (2016) 8.50
o Meier Andrin (2016) 8.50

9 g Wymann Leano (2015) 17.00
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Staudacher Max (2015) 8.50

9 h Zingg Colin (2015) 17.00
o Zogg Lukas (2015) 8.50
o Vollenweider Nicolas (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Hanke Martin (2013) 20.00

+ Wiget Thilo (2013) 10.00
+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Vogel Cedric (2014) 20.00

+ Boog Gian (2014) 10.00
+ Gasser Dilan (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Voser Damian (2013) 20.00

+ Salzmann Jérome (2013) 10.00
+ Huber Djago (2013) 10.00

2 a Arnold Livio (2013) 19.75
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 9.75
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 10.00

2 b Berger Jamie (2013) 19.75
+ Villa Luca (2013) 10.00
+ Scherrer Søren (2013) 9.75

2 c Kropf Daniel (2014) 19.75
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00
+ Furrer Marvin (2014) 9.75

2 d Schenk Elias (2013) 19.75
+ Senn Niculin (2013) 9.75
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 10.00

2 e Schweizer Loan (2014) 19.75
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00
+ Herzig Robin (2014) 9.75

3 a Casanova Damian (2013) 19.50
+ Vonäsch Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Huwyler Manuel (2013) 9.75

3 b Fleuti Leon (2014) 19.50
+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 9.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75

3 c Meier Laurin (2013) 19.50
+ Streit Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 9.75

4 a Eggstein Fabio (2013) 18.75
- Zindel Gian (2013) 9.00
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

4 b Udogu Chijioke (2013) 18.75
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00
- Meyer Nils (2013) 8.75

4 c Hirschi Tim (2013) 18.75
o Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.75
+ Andréatta Alessandro (2013) 10.00

5 a Baumann Dario (2013) 18.50
+ Andréatta Alessandro (2013) 10.00
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

5 b Ehrler Livio (2014) 18.50
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50
+ Wohlwend Nils (2014) 10.00

5 c Furrer Marvin (2014) 18.50
+ Ehrler Livio (2014) 10.00
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

5 d Gasser Dilan (2014) 18.50
+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50

5 e Herzig Robin (2014) 18.50
+ Wohlwend Nils (2014) 10.00
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

5 f Scherrer Søren (2013) 18.50
+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 10.00
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50

5 g Trachsel Finn (2013) 18.50
o Scherrer Søren (2013) 8.50
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00
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5 h Wenger Noa (2013) 18.50
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50
+ Streit Lars (2013) 10.00

5 i Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 18.50
+ Häcki Nick (2013) 10.00
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

6 a Barmettler Moritz (2013) 18.25
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 9.75
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

6 b Barmettler Titus (2014) 18.25
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50
+ Boog Gian (2014) 9.75

6 c Duss Lorin (2013) 18.25
o Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
+ Dommann Leandro (2013) 9.75

6 d Fischer Lionel (2013) 18.25
+ Dommann Leandro (2013) 9.75
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

6 e Gautschi Fabio (2014) 18.25
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50
+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 9.75

6 f Häcki Nick (2013) 18.25
o Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 8.50
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75

6 g Huber Djago (2013) 18.25
+ Jenni Luca (2013) 9.75
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

6 h Huwyler Manuel (2013) 18.25
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75
o Casanova Damian (2013) 8.50

6 i Jenni Luca (2013) 18.25
o Huber Djago (2013) 8.50
+ Vonäsch Adrian (2013) 9.75

6 j Senn Niculin (2013) 18.25
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
+ Villa Luca (2013) 9.75

6 k Stutz Lenny (2014) 18.25
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 9.75
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50

6 l Wiget Thilo (2013) 18.25
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 9.75

7 a Keel Leandro (2013) 17.75
- Meyer Nils (2013) 8.75
- Meier Matteo (2013) 9.00

7 b Meier Matteo (2013) 17.75
- Benz Elias (2013) 8.75
- Keel Leandro (2013) 9.00

7 c Meyer Nils (2013) 17.75
- Keel Leandro (2013) 9.00
- Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.75

7 d Zindel Gian (2013) 17.75
- Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.00
- Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75

8 a Gräni Noel (2013) 17.50
- Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75
- Schicker Nino (2013) 8.75

8 b Hersberger Adrian (2013) 17.50
- Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75
- Zindel Gian (2013) 8.75

8 c Hodzic Meris (2013) 17.50
- Schicker Nino (2013) 8.75
- Salzmann Jérome (2013) 8.75

8 d Schicker Nino (2013) 17.50
- Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.75
- Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75

9 a Benz Elias (2013) 17.25
- Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

9 b Salzmann Jérome (2013) 17.25
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
- Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.75

9 c Boog Gian (2014) 17.25
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50
o Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.75

9 d Dommann Leandro (2013) 17.25
o Fischer Lionel (2013) 8.50
o Duss Lorin (2013) 8.75

10 a Andréatta Alessandro (2013) 17.00
o Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

10 b Britschgi Fabio (2013) 17.00
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

10 c Ehrler Marc (2014) 17.00
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

10 d Renggli Mike (2014) 17.00
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
o Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.50

10 e Streit Lars (2013) 17.00
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

10 f Villa Luca (2013) 17.00
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
o Senn Niculin (2013) 8.50

10 g Vonäsch Adrian (2013) 17.00
o Casanova Damian (2013) 8.50
o Jenni Luca (2013) 8.50

10 h Wohlwend Nils (2014) 17.00
o Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50
o Ehrler Livio (2014) 8.50

10 i Wyss Juri (2013) 17.00
o Huwyler Manuel (2013) 8.50
o Häcki Nick (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Bader Damian (2012) 20.00

+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Gauch Maurice (2012) 20.00

+ Arzner Henry (2012) 10.00
+ Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Grieshaber Leon (2012) 19.75

+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Lang Timo (2012) 9.75

2 b Kropf Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Huber Leonardo (2011) 10.00
+ Woger Ben (2011) 9.75

2 c Wyss Laurin (2011) 19.75
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75

3 a Brand Noé (2012) 19.50
+ Meyer Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75

3 b Waibel Silvan (2011) 19.50
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Roth Nando (2011) 9.75

4 a Anderegg Adrian (2011) 18.75
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 10.00
- Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75

4 b Barmettler Terenz (2011) 18.75
- Müller Luca (2011) 8.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

4 c Schenk Manuel (2011) 18.75
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
- Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.00

4 d Gloor Nik (2012) 18.75
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.75
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00

4 e Lang Timo (2012) 18.75
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.75
+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 10.00

5 a Buchli Dario (2012) 18.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

5 b Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 18.50
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

6 a Bucher Yannick (2012) 18.25
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75
o Brand Noé (2012) 8.50

6 b Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 18.25
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50
+ Meyer Levin (2012) 9.75

6 c Gallus Ben (2011) 18.25
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75

6 d Hauenstein Robin (2012) 18.25
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Arzner Henry (2012) 9.75
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6 e Huber Leonardo (2011) 18.25
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75

6 f Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 18.25
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

6 g Roth Nando (2011) 18.25
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75
o Waibel Silvan (2011) 8.50

6 h Stalder Jan (2011) 18.25
o Waibel Silvan (2011) 8.50
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75

6 i Woger Ben (2011) 18.25
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

7 a Gräni Yannis (2011) 17.25
- Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.75
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50

7 b Müller Luca (2011) 17.25
- Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.75
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

7 c Schmutz Adrian (2011) 17.25
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.75
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50

7 d Arzner Henry (2012) 17.25
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50
o Hauenstein Robin (2012) 8.75

7 e Dürig Reto (2011) 17.25
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

8 a Kottmann Gian (2012) 17.00
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50
o Lang Timo (2012) 8.50

8 b Läubli Magnus (2012) 17.00
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50

8 c Meyer Levin (2012) 17.00
o Brand Noé (2012) 8.50
o Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50

8 d Ulrich Joel (2012) 17.00
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50

8 e Wyss Noah (2011) 17.00
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Huber Leonardo (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Herzog Silvan (2010) 19.50

+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 9.75
+ Gauch Florian (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Köpfli Andrin (2010) 19.50

+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75

 
1 c Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 19.50

+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Räber Remo (2010) 9.75

1 d Zurfluh Elio (2009) 19.50
+ Strebel David (2009) 9.75
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75

2 a Bieri Levin (2010) 18.75
- Gauch Florian (2010) 9.00
+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 9.75

2 b Graf Andrin (2009) 18.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
- Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.75

2 c Strebel David (2009) 18.75
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.75
+ Brodmann Marco (2009) 10.00

3 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.50
+ Müller Jan (2010) 9.75
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.75

3 b Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.50
+ Fischer Dario (2009) 9.75
- Graf Andrin (2009) 8.75

3 c Wolf Kevin (2010) 18.50
- Meier Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

3 d Zindel Lionel (2009) 18.50
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75

3 e Messerli Robin (2009) 18.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

3 f Müller Jan (2010) 18.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00

3 g Schnyder Lionel (2009) 18.50
+ Brodmann Marco (2009) 9.75
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.75

4 a Hersberger Aaron (2009) 18.25
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50

4 b Knüsel Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 9.75

4 c Räber Remo (2010) 18.25
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

5 Schmutz Florian (2009) 17.75
- Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 9.00
- Fischer Dario (2009) 8.75

6 a Gauch Florian (2010) 17.50
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 b Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 17.50
- Schmutz Florian (2009) 9.00
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

7 a Fischer Dario (2009) 17.25
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
- Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75

7 b Meier Silvan (2010) 17.25
- Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.75
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50

8 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 17.00
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50

8 b Brodmann Marco (2009) 17.00
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

8 c Eberhard Jamal (2010) 17.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

8 d Hegner Simon (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

8 e Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50


